
cortina
simple, straightforward ergonomics and functionality

DESCRIPTIONMODEL CONTROL ARM FEATURES DIMENSIONS
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PACKAGING NOTES

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE

AB ASSEMBLED IN BAG $0

PAC PARTIALLY ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $0

BAC BACK ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $80

Soft Touch C-Shape Arm

A16
$125

Height Adjustable Arm

A8B - Black

A8S - Silver

A8B/S
$105

Polished Aluminum C-Shape 

Arm with Black Urethane 

Surface

A19
$235

Height Adjustable Pivot/

Slide Arm

A36
$125

Height/Width Adjustable 

Pivot/Slide Arm

A37
$140

• Adjustable back depth

• Upright lock

• Center knob tension adjustment 

• 360° swivel

• Pneumatic cylinder height adjustment

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

25.0

26.0

39.0-43.5

20.5

19.0

18.0-22.5

18.5

21.0

1.5 YD

33.0 SQ FT

44.0 LB

• Infi nite back angle adjustment

• 6° forward tilt

• Center knob tension adjustment 

• 360° swivel

• Pneumatic cylinder height adjustment

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

25.0

26.0

39.0-43.5

20.5

19.0

18.5-23.0

18.5

21.0

1.5 YD

33.0 SQ FT

52.0 LB

• 4-position tilt lock

• Side knob tension adjustment 

• 2:1 back-to-seat tilt ratio

• 360° swivel

• Pneumatic cylinder height adjustment

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

25.0

26.0

39.0-43.5

20.5

19.0

18.0-22.5

18.5

21.0

1.5 YD

33.0 SQ FT

49.0 LB

ARM OPTIONS CASTERS

Height/Width Adjustable Arm

A9B - Black

A9S - Silver

A9B/S
$115

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL ARMS GRADE BASE CASTERS PACKAGING OPTIONS

CREATING CORTINA MODEL NUMBER

* FOR ARMLESS USE CODE A00 *      IF BASE AND CASTER MODEL NUMBERS ARE LEFT 
BLANK THEN STANDARD OPTION WILL BE ASSUMED

2 9 0 0 B CAA

FABRIC/LEATHERFABRIC

MID-BACK

MID-BACK

SWIVEL TILT

MID-BACK

MULTI-FUNCTION

MID-BACK 

HEAVY DUTY 

SYNCHRO TILT

A00

A8B/S

A9B/S

A16

A19

A36

A37

A90

A00

A8B/S

A9B/S

A16

A19

A36

A37

A90

A00

A8B/S

A9B/S

A16

A19

A36

A37

A90

SEAT SLIDER (SS) - NOT AVAILABLE

SEAT SLIDER (SS) - NOT AVAILABLE

SEAT SLIDER (SS) - NOT AVAILABLE

A B/COM C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

1001 1056 1096 1146 1211 1291 1361 1236 1286 1441

1106 1161 1201 1251 1316 1396 1466 1341 1391 1546

1116 1171 1211 1261 1326 1406 1476 1351 1401 1556

1126 1181 1221 1271 1336 1416 1486 1361 1411 1566

1236 1291 1331 1381 1446 1526 1596 1471 1521 1676

1126 1181 1221 1271 1336 1416 1486 1361 1411 1566

1141 1196 1236 1286 1351 1431 1501 1376 1426 1581

1236 1291 1331 1381 1446 1526 1596 1471 1521 1676

A B/COM C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

1101 1156 1196 1246 1311 1391 1461 1336 1386 1541

1206 1261 1301 1351 1416 1496 1566 1441 1491 1646

1216 1271 1311 1361 1426 1506 1576 1451 1501 1656

1226 1281 1321 1371 1436 1516 1586 1461 1511 1666

1336 1391 1431 1481 1546 1626 1696 1571 1621 1776

1226 1281 1321 1371 1436 1516 1586 1461 1511 1666

1241 1296 1336 1386 1451 1531 1601 1476 1526 1681

1336 1391 1431 1481 1546 1626 1696 1571 1621 1776

A B/COM C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

1081 1136 1176 1226 1291 1371 1441 1316 1366 1521

1186 1241 1281 1331 1396 1476 1546 1421 1471 1626

1196 1251 1291 1341 1406 1486 1556 1431 1481 1636

1206 1261 1301 1351 1416 1496 1566 1441 1491 1646

1316 1371 1411 1461 1526 1606 1676 1551 1601 1756

1206 1261 1301 1351 1416 1496 1566 1441 1491 1646

1221 1276 1316 1366 1431 1511 1581 1456 1506 1661

1316 1371 1411 1461 1526 1606 1676 1551 1601 1756

GSA SIN # 33721

• Task, conference and executive seating

• Polished aluminum base standard

• Clean, graceful lines

• Mid- or high-back options

• Warranted to 300 lbs.

2900

2900

2900

S2

M1

Y2

Large Diameter 

Carpet Casters

C6
NC

Large Diameter Hard Floor 

and Carpet Casters

C6S
$35

Chrome-Accented Hard 

Floor and Carpet Casters

(Standard with Polished 

Base)

C7
STD

Height/Width Adjustable 

Breakaway Arm

A90
$235

BASE OPTIONS

26” Nylon Base - Black

Only C1 casters available 

BA1B
DEDUCT $50

27” Mid-Profi le Nylon Base 

BA11B - Black

DEDUCT $50

BA11B

27” Mid-Profi le Aluminum 

Base - Polished (C7 Chrome-

Accented Casters Standard 

with Polished Base)

BA12P
STD

7372
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PACKAGING NOTES

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE

AB ASSEMBLED IN BAG $0

BAC BACK ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $80

BASE OPTIONS

26” Nylon Base - Black

Only C1 casters available 

BA1B
DEDUCT $50

Chrome-Accented Hard 

Floor and Carpet Casters 

(Standard with Polished 

Base)

C7
STD 

Large Diameter Hard Floor 

and Carpet Casters

C6S
$35

• Adjustable back depth

• Upright lock

• Center knob tension adjustment 

• 360° swivel

• Pneumatic cylinder height adjustment

25.0

25.0

47.0-51.5

20.5

19.0

18.5-23.0

18.5

29.0

1.7 YD

40.0 SQ FT

48.0 LB

• Infi nite back angle adjustment

• 6° forward tilt

• Center knob tension adjustment 

• 360° swivel

• Pneumatic cylinder height adjustment

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

25.0

25.0

47.0-51.5

20.5

19.0

18.5-23.0

18.5

29.0

1.7 YD

40.0 SQ FT

56.0 LB

• 4-position tilt lock

• Side knob tension adjustment 

• 2:1 back-to-seat tilt ratio

• 360° swivel

• Pneumatic cylinder height adjustment

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

WEIGHT:

25.0

25.0

47.0-51.5

20.5

19.0

18.0-22.5

18.5

29.0

1.7 YD

40.0 SQ FT

53.0 LB

ARM OPTIONS CASTERS

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL ARMS GRADE BASE CASTERS PACKAGING OPTIONS

CREATING CORTINA MODEL NUMBER

* FOR ARMLESS USE CODE A00 *      IF BASE AND CASTER MODEL NUMBERS ARE LEFT 
BLANK THEN STANDARD OPTION WILL BE ASSUMED

2 9 1 0 B CAA

FABRIC/LEATHERFABRIC

HIGH-BACK

HIGH-BACK

SWIVEL TILT

HIGH-BACK

MULTI-FUNCTION

HIGH-BACK

HEAVY DUTY 

SYNCHRO TILT

A00

A8B/S

A9B/S

A16

A19

A36

A37

A90

A00

A8B/S

A9B/S

A16

A19

A36

A37

A90

A00

A8B/S

A9B/S

A16

A19

A36

A37

A90

A B/COM C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

1051 1111 1156 1211 1316 1406 1496 1296 1346 1531

1156 1216 1261 1316 1421 1511 1601 1401 1451 1636

1166 1226 1271 1326 1431 1521 1611 1411 1461 1646

1176 1236 1281 1336 1441 1531 1621 1421 1471 1656

1286 1346 1391 1446 1551 1641 1731 1531 1581 1766

1176 1236 1281 1336 1441 1531 1621 1421 1471 1656

1191 1251 1296 1351 1456 1546 1636 1436 1486 1671

1286 1346 1391 1446 1551 1641 1731 1531 1581 1766

A B/COM C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

1151 1211 1256 1311 1416 1506 1596 1396 1446 1631

1256 1316 1361 1416 1521 1611 1701 1501 1551 1736

1266 1326 1371 1426 1531 1621 1711 1511 1561 1746

1276 1336 1381 1436 1541 1631 1721 1521 1571 1756

1386 1446 1491 1546 1651 1741 1831 1631 1681 1866

1276 1336 1381 1436 1541 1631 1721 1521 1571 1756

1291 1351 1396 1451 1556 1646 1736 1536 1586 1771

1386 1446 1491 1546 1651 1741 1831 1631 1681 1866

A B/COM C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

1131 1191 1236 1291 1396 1486 1576 1376 1426 1611

1236 1296 1341 1396 1501 1591 1681 1481 1531 1716

1246 1306 1351 1406 1511 1601 1691 1491 1541 1726

1256 1316 1361 1416 1521 1611 1701 1501 1551 1736

1366 1426 1471 1526 1631 1721 1811 1611 1661 1846

1256 1316 1361 1416 1521 1611 1701 1501 1551 1736

1271 1331 1376 1431 1536 1626 1716 1516 1566 1751

1366 1426 1471 1526 1631 1721 1811 1611 1661 1846

GSA SIN # 33721

• Task, conference and executive seating

• Polished aluminum base standard

• Clean, graceful lines

• Mid- or high-back options

• Warranted to 300 lbs.

2910

2910

2910

S2

M1

Y2

SEAT SLIDER (SS) - NOT AVAILABLE

SEAT SLIDER (SS) - NOT AVAILABLE

SEAT SLIDER (SS) - NOT AVAILABLE

Large Diameter Hard Floor 

and Carpet Casters

C6
NC

Soft Touch C-Shape Arm

A16
$125

Height Adjustable Arm

A8B - Black

A8S - Silver

A8B/S
$105

Polished Aluminum C-Shape 

Arm with Black Urethane 

Surface

A19
$235

Height Adjustable Pivot/

Slide Arm

A36
$125

Height/Width Adjustable 

Pivot/Slide Arm

A37
$140

Height/Width Adjustable Arm

A9B - Black

A9S - Silver

A9B/S
$115

27” Mid-Profi le Aluminum 

Base - Polished (C7 Chrome-

Accented Casters Standard 

with Polished Base)

STD

BA12P

27” Mid-Profi le Nylon Base 

BA11B - Black

DEDUCT $50

BA11B

Height/Width Adjustable 

Breakaway Arm

A90
$235

7574


